
113mm

44mm

27mm

Code

Code

Code

Supply

Voltage

Supply

Voltage

Supply

Voltage

Output

Voltage

Output

Voltage

Output

Voltage

Output

Current

Output

Current

Output

Current

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

9-36VDC

6-26VDC

500mA

700mA

PCK.243

PCK.244

18W / 500mA

18W / 700mA

Output

Channels

Output

Channels

Output

Channels

1

1

Control

Control

Control

Dimmable with leading or

trailing edge dimmer

Dimmable with leading or

trailing edge dimmer

Channel

Power

Channel

Power

Channel

Power

5-18W

5-18W
113mm

44mm

27mm

113mm

44mm

27mm

220-240VAC 15-52VDC 350mAPCK.242 1

Overload & Short circuiting protection.

Overheating protection.

1 channel

LEADING OR

TRAILING EDGE

DIMMABLE

LED DRIVERS

CONSTANT CURRENT

18W / 350mA

6-18W Dimmable with

trailing edge dimmer

406
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